Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

How many poles are there on a ring shaped magnet.

Which solls are found in beaches or rivers crossing.

The earth rotates abut its axis with a speed of

Which object reflect maximum light.

Which thing is not bright.

............... is the smallest bird

Any change in he environment which is harmful for living things is called.

The emergency phone call number is

Thflowof ........... in an electrical path is called electricity

Which factor will not affect the dissolving of sugar is water.

The liquid is changed into solid is.

............. are eh extinet animals

These are coloured leaflets which forms the second whorl.

The microorganisms that cause diseases are called.

Monera is madeof ........... cell

Answers Choice

C.
D.

> DO® > DOWr UDOWP DOWP UOWr UO0WP UOWP U0Wr UOWP U0Wr 0OmP U0Wr U0W» 00U

A who=

Fertile soil
Clay

Slit

Sand

1,470 km per hour
1,470 m per hour

1,480 km per hour
1,445 km per hour

White paper

. Coloured paper

Mirror
Brick wall

Book
Candle
Bulb
Sun

Eagle

Pigeon
Humming bird
Dove

Pollution
Pollutant
disease
Fithy

2211
1133
1122
0911

Protons
Neutrons
Positive particles

. Electrons

. Adding salt in water

Making sugar powder by grinding
Heating water and sugar

. Stirring water and sugar

Boiling
Melting
Freezing
Heating

Pigeon
Salamander
Dinosaurs
Ostrich

Petals
Sepals
Filament
Anther

Pathogen

. Harmful insects
. Microorganism
. Beneficial insects

One
Two
GThree
Four



16

17

18

19

20

What one of the followig object emit its light.

It is neck like structure which is belows tje stigma that is

platypusis a............

To put organisms into separate gourps on the basis of similariteis and difference is called.

How many ways of reproduction are is plants

A

UOW> TOWP» U0wP U0

oow
b w

Wood
Brick

Soil
Carpel

Stamen

. Filament

Bird
Fish

. Reptiles
. Division

. Taxonomy
. Giving scientific name



