

## Science English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Agricultural and poisonous substances of factories are also the cause of.	A. Air pollution B. Environmental pollution C. Land pollution D. Water pollution
2	Opposite charges ..... each other.	A. Attract B. Repel C. Hot D. Not effected
3	First antibiotic was prepared by	A. Bacteria B. Penicillium C. yeast D. Mushroom
4	Sound is produced by	A. Vibrating object B. Transparent object C. Opaque object D. Translucent object
5	Light is the type of	A. Motion B. Accelration C. Energy D. Speed
6	What does a mason use to keep a wall vertical.	A. Metre rule B. Spirit level C. Triangle D. Plumb line
7	The microorganisms that cause diseases are called.	A. Pathogen B. Harmful insects C. Microorganism D. Beneficial insects
8	Weight of the internal core of the earth is..... of the total weight of the earth.	A. 30% B. 16% C. 33% D. 34%
9	which one of the followint is not a microoragnism	A. Bacteria B. Ant C. Virus D. Protozoa
10	The particles of sandy soil are of medium size.	A. Slit B. Humus C. Clay D. Sand
11	A freely suspedaded bar magnet always stays along.	A. East west direction B. any Direction C. North south direction D. Keeps oscillating
12	The cat belongs to whihc group?	A. Amphibians B. Reptiles C. Birds D. Mammals
13	First piece of the international space station in launched.	A. October 20, 1998 B. September 20, 1998 C. November 20, 1998 D. December 20, 1998
14	The process during which solid becomes liquid is called.	A. Freezing B. Boling C. Melting D. Cooling
15	..... is the example of Molluscus	A. Cockroach B. Round worm C. Sea anemone D. Octopus

---

16	Which one of the following acts cause most of the air pollution?	A. Collecting rubber B. Burning rubber C. Reusing rubber D. Recycling rubber
17	Which of the following are exclusively found in the ocean?	A. Brittle star B. Stick Insect C. Leaf Insect D. Octopus
18	Which material allows light to pass through?	A. Complete light B. Some part of light C. Special light D. Inadequate light
19	Which of the following is the Moon?	A. Luminous object B. Light emitting object C. Non-luminous object D. Opaque object
20	What is the emergency phone call number?	A. 2211 B. 1133 C. 1122 D. 0911

---